
Son Pardo racetrack Qualif. Race Minitrot/Alev. 1st race 2nd race 3rd race 4th race 5th race 6th race 7th race 8th race 9th race 10th race

Sunday, 2 June 2024 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 11:08 11:35 12:07 12:39 13:11

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 11:08 11:35 12:07 12:39 13:11

Friday, 21 June 2024 20:30 21:00 21:25 21:50 22:15 22:40 23:05 23:30

Monday, 24 June 2024 11:35 12:07 12:39 13:11

Friday, 28 June 2024 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Manacor racetrack Minitrot/Alev. 1st race 2nd race 3rd race 4th race 5th race 6th race 7th race 8th race 9th race 10th race

Saturday, 1 June 2024 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

Saturday, 8 June 2024 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

Saturday, 15 June 2024 16:30 17:00 17:25 17:50 18:15 18:40 19:05 19:30 19:55 20:20

Sunday, 16 June 2024 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30

Sunday, 16 June 2024 16:30 16:55 17:20 17:45 18:30 19:10 19:35 20:00

Saturday, 29 June 2024 20:30 21:00 21:25 21:50 22:15 22:40 23:05 23:30 23:55

PREMIUM RACE

NO PREMIUM RACE

NO OFFICIAL RACE

QUALIFICATION RACE

Time schedule for June 2024


